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Bus CTA 1057 Badr City - Hadaek EL Kobba Go to website

Direction
Hadayek Al Qobba — Badr

41 stops

Open route schedule

Hadayek Al Qobba

Hadayek Al Qobba Metro

Saray Al Qobba

Al Aziz Bellah (Gesr Al Suez)

Heliopolis Central (Gesr Al Suez)

Al Helmeya Garden (Gesr Al Suez)

Misr Al Gadida Military Hospital

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Alf Maskan

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Badr Land

Cottonil Factory - Gesr Al Suez

Gesr Al Suez - Taha Hussein

Al Herafeyin (Gesr Al Suez)

Qasr Oraby Furniture (Gamal Abdel Nasser)

Hikestep Bridge Entrance

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Ismailiya Desert Rd. & Belbeis Desert Rd.

Nefertari International School

Route schedule
Hadayek Al Qobba — Badr

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Hadayek Al Qobba

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
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Obour Market - South

MIU (Obour)

Fayed Desert Rd. Exit to Madinaty

Carrefour (Shorouq City)

8th District (Shorouq City)

Al Shorouq City Authority Steps

Al Shorouq Water Station

Al Nahda Square (Shorouq City)

Green Hills Club

Dar Misr Square (Shorouq City)

Youth Housing (Shorouq City)

Al Shorouq School (Shorouq City)

Paradise Al Shorouq Compound

Al Waha Compound (Shorouq City)

New Heliopolis City Authority

Gamaat Rd. (Obour)

Badr Waste Area

Al Horeyya Rd. (Badr)

Egyptian Russian University

Badr



Direction
Badr — Teraat Al Gabal St.

38 stops

Open route schedule

Badr

Egyptian Russian University - East

Egyptian Russian University

Badr Waste Area

Gamaat Rd. (Obour)

New Heliopolis City Authority

Falcon School (Shorouq City)

Al Waha Compound (Shorouq City)

Paradise Al Shorouq Compound

Youth Housing (Shorouq City)

Dar Misr Square (Shorouq City)

Green Hills Club

Al Shorouq Water Station

Al Shorouq City Authority Steps

8th District (Shorouq City)

Al Horreya Square (Shorouq City)

Carrefour (Shorouq City)

MIU (Obour)

Obour Tunnel

Nefertari International School

Ismailiya Desert Rd. & Belbeis Desert Rd.

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Huckstep Bridge Entrance

Qasr Oraby Furniture (Gamal Abdel Nasser)

Al Herafyeen (Gesr Al Suez)

Route schedule
Badr — Teraat Al Gabal St.

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Badr

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min
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Bavaria Egypt (Gesr Al Suez)

Badr Land

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Alf Maskan

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Misr Al Gadida Military Hospital

Al Helmeya Garden (Gesr Al Suez)

Heliopolis Central (Gesr Al Suez)

Al Aziz Bellah (Gesr Al Suez)

Saray Al Qobba

Teraat Al Gabal St.

CTA 1057 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Al-'Ubur

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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